2:00 pm
2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm

+

p
CHANGING

Maryland
for'the Berrer

Maryland Maternal Mortality Review
Stakeholder Group

Monday September 14, 2020
2:00 to 4:00 PM

This meeting will be held via Google Meets. To join:

https://meet.google.com/nvd-ptbv-gan

Or join by phone:
(US) +1 470-499-2309 PIN: 981 068 466#

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
Approval of the Minutes for the 12/9/2019 and 3/16/2020 Meetings
Presentation on the Maternal Health Strategic Plan
Colleen Wilburn, Title V Manager and Project Coordinator for Maryland
Maternal Health Task Force

Shelly Choo, MD, Director Maternal Child Health Bureau

Group Discussion: Inequities and individual, community, and
systemic needs and recommendations

New Business
Public Comment

Adjourn



