

Maryland Maternal Mortality Review Stakeholder Group

Monday September 14, 2020 2:00 to 4:00 PM

This meeting will be held via Google Meets. To join:

https://meet.google.com/nvd-ptbv-qan

Or join by phone: (US) +1 470-499-2309 PIN: 981 068 466#

AGENDA

2:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions
2:15 pm	Approval of the Minutes for the 12/9/2019 and 3/16/2020 Meetings
2:30 pm	Presentation on the Maternal Health Strategic Plan Colleen Wilburn, Title V Manager and Project Coordinator for Maryland Maternal Health Task Force Shelly Choo, MD, Director Maternal Child Health Bureau
3:00 pm	Group Discussion: Inequities and individual, community, and systemic needs and recommendations
3:30 pm	New Business
3:30 pm	Public Comment
4:00 pm	Adjourn